
REIMBURSEMENT INFORMATION 
For May 2023 

 
Date Meeting Location Length of Mtg. Attendance  Members 
 

Mon, May 1 Policy M.S. Library 5:00-6:30 p.m.  Jennings Jennings (chair) 

     Carstensen Carstensen 

     Iausly Nelson 

     Cates Iausly 

      Cates (alternate) 

 

Mon, May 8 Budget/ERC M.S. Library 5:00-5:45 p.m.  all but Maier Bettinger (chair) 

      Young 

      Maier 

      Minich 

      Carstensen (alternate) 

 

Thu, May 11 Board Meeting M.S. Library $65  all but Maier Full Board 

     Jennings, Bettinger 

 

Mon, May 15 Buildings and Grounds M.S. Library 5:00  p.m.  Iausly (chair) 

     Minich 

     Maier 

     Carstensen 

     Bettinger (alternate) 

 

Mon. May 15 Special Meeting M.S. Library $65  all but Maier Full Board 

 (Expulsion Hearing)    and Jennings 

 

Wed, May 17 Scholarships Awards Night 

Sun, May 21 Baccalaureate 

Thu, May 25 Seniors Last Day 

Sat, May 27 Graduation 

Mon, May 29 Memorial Day NO SCHOOL 

 

Tues, May 30 Facilities Study Group   

 - Core Committee Planning Mtg. H.S. Cafeteria 6:00 p.m. 

 


